Early

2 2
Ex1 Ex1
Ex2 Ex2
1 1
Ex3 Ex3
Exd Exd o
Ex5 Ex5
Ex6 -1 Ex6 -1
Ex7 Ex7
(D)
+— Exg8 " -2 Ex8 ™ -2
qv]
- In1 In1
In2 In2
In3 In3
In4 In4
In5 In5
In6 In6
In7 In7
In8 In8
> O I Z o» > O 3 3 2 £ 0 9 9 S 5 > O I Z O
= 83 ® © 3 o 6 © °9 53 3 385 0 0 4 = 8 © 9 3

Cerebral cortex

Prenatal

Cerebral cortex

Cerebellum and diencephalon

ANY
od0
dIH
adn
dl1S

Cerebellum and diencephalon

Cerebellum and diencephalon

Cerebral cortex

Postnatal

Cerebral cortex

Cerebellum and diencephalon

Ex1
Ex2
Ex3
Ex4
Ex5
Ex6
Ex7
Ex8
In1
In2
In3
In4
In5
In6
In7
In8
-
< O Py

Cerebellum and diencephalon

Cerebellum and diencephalon

2
1

0

-1
=2

2 2
Ex1 Ex1
Ex2 Ex2
1 1

Ex3 Ex3

Ex4 g B4 o

Ex5 Ex5
) Ex6 -1 Ex6 -1
E Ex7 Ex7
% Ex8 -2 Ex8 -2
GEJ Inf In1
— In2 In2
(D)
) In3 In3
C
— In4 In4

In5 In5

In6 In6

In7 In7

In8 IIII In8

> U 3T 3 £ £ 0 9 o < < > O I 2 O
o 8 © © 53 48 30 0o o o = 8 T 9 3

Supplemental Fig. S8. Spatial change of different cell type composition for cell types derived from panel B.
A, early prenatal (before 12 pcw), B, intermediate prenatal (from 13 to 21 pcw), C, late prenatal (after 24
pcw), D, early postnatal (4 months to 4 years), E, intermediate postnatal (8 to 13 years), and F, late
postnatal (18 to 40 years) stages.
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